
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

Monday, August 30, 2021 Lower and Middle School Orientations 

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Upper School Orientation 
 

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 First Day of Instruction – All Divisions 
12:30 pm Early Dismissal 

Wednesday – Friday, September 1–3, 2021 Introductory Student/Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 1:00-3:30 pm 

Monday, September 6, 2021 School Closed – Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 School Closed – Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 School Closed – Yom Kippur 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 School Closed – Veterans Day 

Friday, November 12, 2021 Non-Pupil Day – Professional Development 

Monday – Friday, November 22–26, 2021 School Closed – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 20 – Friday, December 31, 
2021 

School Closed – Winter Break 

Monday, January 3, 2022 Non-Pupil Day – Professional Development 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 17, 2022 School Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Wednesday – Friday, February 2–4, 2022 Non-Pupil Days – Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

Friday, February 18, 2022 Non-Pupil Day – Professional Development 

Monday, February 21, 2022 School Closed – Presidents’ Day 

Monday, April 4 – Friday, April 15, 2022 School Closed – Spring Break 

Monday, April 18, 2022 Classes Resume 

Friday, May 6, 2022 Non-Pupil Day – Professional Development 

Wednesday – Friday, May 25–27, 2022 Non-Pupil Days – Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

Monday, May 30, 2022 School Closed – Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 8th and 12th Grade Graduations 

*Dates are subject to change.  

Please check the School’s website calendar for the most updated information. 
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